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Anlage
Taubenstr. 40, 53881 Euskirchen-Flamersheim
G 01577-5447590 th.mauss@googlemail.com

Sportwart/in
Walendy, Robert
T 0152-38847283 r.walendy76@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Walendy, Robert
T 0152-38847283 r.walendy76@gmail.com
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er

MF: Willi Thienel

m 015165524109; willi-thienel@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Friedl, Uwe

Thienel, Willi

Schmidt, Hans Gerd
Regh, Johannes Wilhelm
Judick, Klaus
Senkowski, Bogdan (POL N)
Meier, Arthur

Koerber, Franz

Albus, Michael

10 Bielicke, Gerd
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ID-Nr.

15550048
15303356
15600411
15003765
15003640
15602799
15002470
15103506
15502869
15502894

LK

LK12,0
LK12,9
LK14,0
LK15,3
LK15,9
LK17,0
LK18,1
LK24,3
LK23,8
LK23,8

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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